Saturday Senior

1D
1 Carla
2 Lisa
3 Penny

2D
1 Cindy
2 Karen
3 Janine
4 Mabhrisa
5 Mahrisa

6 Henniemar

7 Kim
8 Melissa

3D
1 Euzetta
2 Barbara
3 Alicia
4 Chris
4D
Jeannette
Jeannette
Sharon
Carolyn
David
Cindy
Vickie
Sharon

Bridges
Mclean
Marston

Conley
Gleason
Bundy
Paluck
Paluck
Schack
MacRae
Roll

McKillip
Jones
Meadors
Nelson

Etchebarne
Etchebarne
Gow
Ryder
Trachsel
Westlund
Westwood
Woods

Absolute Peppa - Peppa
RLM Seventeen - 17
Bogies Bee A Danjur - Foley

Request Badger

FF-See N Fame
FF-Blazin For Pay Day
MP Lowand Behold
Cole Hard Cash

Sonita Last Gun - Bobby
Frenchee Can Go

Rocks E Firewater

Latigo MD

Judge John Henry
Dillards Lady Blue - DC
FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi

HG Tainis Eagle
Steakin To The Sun
1-Rockin Fire To First

FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco

Oskar Starlight

Touch The Starlight
Easy Judge IT - Sterling
Reeces Frost N Star

14.979
15.253
15.453

15.504
15.553
15.556
15.575

15.62
15.699
15.752
15.939

16.092
16.239
16.366
16.382

999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

$

@ LB LBH L R R A AR AR C R RS

R R A AR RS RS

161.00



